390

110572
110742
110743

MONDAY, JANUARY 29, 2001 CONTINUED

ADMIRAL SAFE COMPANY
BUEHLER, MICHELLE
SEMLER, J DENNIS

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT

109910
110019
110146
110206

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION O
AARON RENTS INC

BRINKS INC

UNITED STATES CELLULAR

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

101221
101248
101248
101586
103940
104335
104406
104708
105401
106092
106094
106131
107011
107011
107011
107011
107406
107406
107976
107994
107996
107997
108002
108033

- 108460

108600
108973

- 108973

109159
109160
109186
109672
109672

109674

109996
109996
109996
109996
109996
110006
110006

110006

110006
110006
110010
110010
110010
110012
110081
110085
110197
110197
110201
110201
110241
110242
110243
110264
110265
110266
110267
110268
110269
110270
110272
110273

CHURCH OF RESTORATION
HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES

- COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL

HONEYWELL INC
MOTOROLA INC

. CITY GLASS OF TULSA INC

GOWENS, CATALINA Z
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL
MEDDERS, MELVINA M

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
UNIVERSITY OF OKLA-TULSA
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE

J O M PHARMACEUTICAL
METROPOLITAN TULSA
AMERICAN TAXI INC

BEST SOFTWARE INC
GRIGSBY’S '

FISHER SCIENTIFIC -

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

UNITED PROPERTIES INC
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

FIZZ-O INC

MITCO INC

MITCO INC

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR

- UNITED STATES CELLULAR

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING .
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER

U S POSTMASTER '
LEON, ANNETTE R

LEON, ANNETTE R

BAKER III, JOHN C

- BAKER III, JOHN C

JACKSON, CORRINA

ROBINSON, BETTY E :
AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

'VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
STATEN, BARBARA S
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

SERVICE
TRAINING
TRAINING

DEC.EXP.
FURNITURES/FIXTURES
SERVICE

RENTALS

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
EQUIPMENT
EDUC.REIMB.
SERVICES
SERVICES
EDUC.REIMB.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERV./MATLS.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
RENTALS
RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES |
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES'
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES

150.00
98.67
208.07

1,254,939.02
- 2,193.00
- 1,739.13

100.41

5,327.00
140.75
140.74
1,182.50
3,657.45
589.25
6,172.80
1,225.50
72.00
3,943.83
5,875.65
72.00
170.00
93.50
42.50
21.25
-126.18
122.14
21.36
11,598.71
2,576.78
1,274.00
4,629.54
2,064.14
1,807.66
1,241.53
22.15
22.15
600.00
371.25 -

27.80

150.00
100.00
216.28

1,458.12

28.59

254.84

- 1,362.44
28.59

29.09
247.72
© 200.53
57.18
222.73
108.25
52.03
191.39
192.40
72.00
9.00
18.77
56.31
58.83
 75.60
73.13
26.00
70.00
21.00
58.33
3,412.68
619.80
24.05
6,949.37
22.75
22.10
99.60




