MOND	AY JANUA	RY 29, 2001 CONTINUED				
MONDALLY DIGITALE						
	110572	ADMIRAL SAFE COMPANY		SERVICE		150.00
	110742	BUEHLER, MICHELLE				150.00
		·		TRAINING		98.67
	110743	SEMLER, J DENNIS		TRAINING		208.07
					•	
		01 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT				
	109910	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION O		DEC.EXP.		1,254,939.02
•	110019	AARON RENTS INC		FURNITURES/FIXTURES		2,193.00
	110146	BRINKS INC		SERVICE		1,739.13
	110206	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		RENTALS		
	110200	CIVILED STATES CELECTAR		RENTALS		100.41
	2000 200					
,		01 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY				
	101221	CHURCH OF RESTORATION		SERVICES		5,327.00
	101248	HENRY SCHEIN INC		SUPPLIES		140.75
	101248	HENRY SCHEIN INC		SUPPLIES		140.74
	101586	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES		SUPPLIES		1,182.50
	103940	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL		SERVICE	· ·	· ·
	104335	HONEYWELL INC				3,657.45
				SERVICE		589.25
	104406	MOTOROLA INC		MACHNRY/EQUIP.		6,172.80
	104708	CITY GLASS OF TULSA INC		EQUIPMENT		1,225.50
	105401	GOWENS, CATALINA Z		EDUC.REIMB.		72.00
	106092	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL		SERVICES		3,943.83
	106094	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL		SERVICES		5,875.65
	106131	MEDDERS, MELVINA M		EDUC.REIMB.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	107011	AIR EXPERT				72.00
				SERVICES		170.00
	107011	AIR EXPERT		SERVICES		93.50
	107011	AIR EXPERT		SERVICES		42.50
	107011	AIR EXPERT		SERVICES		21.25
	107406	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		126.18
	107406	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		122.14
	107976	UNIVERSITY OF OKLA-TULSA		SERVICES		3
	107994	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM				21.36
				SERVICE		11,598.71
	107996	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE		SERVICE		2,576.78
	107997	J O M PHARMACEUTICAL		SUPPLIES		1,274.00
	108002	METROPOLITAN TULSA		SERVICE		4,629.54
	108033	AMERICAN TAXI INC		SERVICES		2,064.14
	108460	BEST SOFTWARE INC		SERVICE		1,807.66
	108600	GRIGSBY'S		SERV./MATLS.		
	108973	FISHER SCIENTIFIC		SUPPLIES		1,241.53
	108973	FISHER SCIENTIFIC				22.15
	109159			SUPPLIES		22.15
		UNITED PROPERTIES INC		RENTALS		600.00
	109160	STATE OF OKLAHOMA		RENTALS		371.25
	109186	FIZZ-O INC		SUPPLIES		27.80
	109672	MITCO INC		SERVICE		150.00
	109672	MITCO INC		SERVICE		100.00
	109674	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		SERVICES		216.28
	109996	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	,	SERVICES		1,458.12
	109996	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		28.59
	109996	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		
	109996	UNITED STATES CELLULAR				254.84
	109996	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		1,362.44
		· ·		SERVICES		28.59
,	110006	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		29.09
	110006	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		247.72
	110006	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		200.53
	110006	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		57.18
	110006	UNITED STATES CELLULAR		SERVICES		222.73
•	110010	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		
	110010	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		*		108.25
	110010	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING TULSA SPEECH & HEARING		SERVICES		52.03
				SERVICES		191.39
	110012	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING		SERVICES		192.40
	110081	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER		72.00
	110085	U S POSTMASTER		SERVICES		9.00
	110197	LEON, ANNETTE R		MILEAGE		18.77
	110197	LEON, ANNETTE R		MILEAGE		'
	110201	BAKER III, JOHN C		MILEAGE		56.31
1	110201	BAKER III, JOHN C				58.83
1	110201	JACKSON, CORRINA		TRAVEL		75.60
l	110241			MILEAGE		73.13
ľ		ROBINSON, BETTY E		MILEAGE		26.00
	110243	AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER		70.00
*	110264	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE		SERVICES		21.00
	110265	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS		SERVICES		58.33
ŀ	110266	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO		SERVICES		3,412.68
1	110267	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO		SERVICES		619.80
	110268	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN		MILEAGE		
	110269	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		SERVICES		24.05
	110270	STATEN, BARBARA S		MILEAGE		6,949.37
1	110272	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN				22.75
i	110273	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		MILEAGE	•	22.10
ĺ		- James Oblivion Colvirant		SERVICES		99.60
<u> </u>	-			•		